Syfer Technology produces a wide range of dipped
radial leaded capacitors. These are available in
rated voltages of 50V up to 5kV. Although our
catalogue range extends to 5kV, we are able to offer
a capability for specials up to 10kV. Our larger case
sizes and high voltage versions are particularly in
demand, especially for mil/aero and medical power
supply applications. Please contact our Sales Offi ce

0.6±0.05
0.025±0.002
Ordering information - Radial Leaded capacitors
8111M 100 0102 J C
Type No./
Size ref
Voltage d.c.
(marking code)
Capacitance in
picofarads (pF)
Capacitance
tolerance
Dielectric
Rel Release codes Suffi x
8111M
8111N
8121M
8121N
8121T
8131M
8131T
8141M
8151M
8161M
8171M
050 = 50V
063 = 63V
100 = 100V
200 = 200V
500 = 500V
1K0 = 1kV
2K0 = 2kV
3K0 = 3kV
4K0 = 4kV
5K0 = 5kV
First digit is 0. Second and third
digits are signifi cant fi gures of
capacitance code.
The fourth digit is number of
zeros following.
Example:
8P20 = 8.2pF
Ultra stable dielectric
D: ± 0.47pF (Cr < 47pF)
F: ± ±1% (Cr > 47pF)
G: ± 2% (Cr > 27pF)
J: ± 5% (Cr > 10pF)
K: ± 10% (Cr > 10pF)
 Stable dielectric
J: ± 5% (Cr > 10pF)
K: ± 10% (Cr > 10pF)
M: ± 20% (Cr > 10pF)
C = C0G/NP0
(1B/CG; CG/BP)
X = X7R
(2R1)
To Special Order
B = 2X1 (BX)
R = 2C1 (BZ)
Used for specifi c
customer
requirements.
“C42” denotes
RoHS compliant.
A31 or A97 denote
non-RoHS tin/lead
wires. Contact Sales